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PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION L bel Ll 2 e
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 5 g,g BRI : ) Lo
The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the property sitvate in Baltimore County and 2 a s e - PP e B o .
e U » 18§ which is DO L . PR
d%demﬁememnmdmnMuMdmRmmmmmamanmmm%pmmnmq =g - — e S e
Special Excepulon under the Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to use the ‘233 — Gl s i Y
. , s , i
herein described property for M-OHTQQCIR_.?&-&’LH:]QN-ER-QHM _______ L B G @ e
. N O’T'ﬁ _ . e%’ E
-?MUOAS-LYDLHH.-GEEM&S,L.(&MMEE:M?) ___________ b %ﬂ g 1 %ALT&?%E}EPEQUNTE . 70 o
_ : ik o FFI ANNIN ZONING
- WQES&[E.G@QES),%.EML&.MB{:M&.M §=’\“‘ L” TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 RE: PETITIONS FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION & BEFORE THE
Us PIEREY 494-3353 AND VARIANCE
—-—— -ED-—QN——IHESE_-QM_O_ASL _____________________________________ ég § 'g } NW/COI‘HEP of SUl’]Shine’ Avenue ] DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONEH clal Excepticn and Variance for an outdoor paVillion for church f'UﬂCtionS and to )
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoni i S s ARNOLD JABLON JEAN M. H JUNG and Stoney Batter Road - ' permit a crusher run parking 1 1 .
1 T s Tesatons — ZONNG COMMISSIONER A DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER 11th Election District . GF BALTIMORE COUNTY pariing fot in lieu of the required durable, dustless sur- .
» OF We, agree to pay expenses of above Special Exception advertisin ostin i ' face, 1in accordanc 1t . B
g§ E‘ 1ft-PetltIOCn' anf fué'thfrdﬂgree to and are o be boundpby the zoning rgégﬂ]:tilogé i;c&’ ;ﬂfﬁcﬁ%nnﬁ 2 ‘ October 4, 1985 Fork Christian Church, * Case No. 86-133-XA . ® With plans submitted and filed herein, marked Petitioner's e -
allimore Lounty adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County. - 2
9 ¥ Petitioner # Exhibits 1 and 2, are hereby GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, B
/We do solemnly declare and affirm, £ |
unde{hthe penalties of perjury, that £ e 1 L N e s . . . . . . . . . . . 3ubject, however, to the following restriction: ; .
are the legal owner(s) of the property i3 ] r. am R. Reed, Sr. 3 %
ich i : ; e i : P T e e 1. The pavilli i P . -
which is the subject of this Petition. ;% *:gg gorg ngia;;an Church The Petitioner herein requests a special exception for an outdoor pavillion for pt;e us:no?hz;i :znzgeggi?ozav:;;igﬁ’ :;iéi:bli-onli ﬁw" gg_
Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): : y k. ' . ' T rou gatlona SR
g (s): §§ NN Fork, Maryland 21051 for church functions and a variance to permit a crusher run parking lot in 1lieu sroups. o i
__________________________________________ . Percyn<ian CHUBCH 2 B YO T TR
(Type or Print Name) PRt ==l E 1 - . e . -t » o ¢ ARt Ft SR .' : &
(Type or Print Name) P (? RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION of the required durable, dustless surface. § &5 !
T T T e e e e e e 4 ..... %&u_(z__:w 4&_( _’PE.ﬂ_C_QM 1 : X -AND. VARIANCE v T T Testimony on behalf of the Petiti indi t th - - - ¥
Signature Signature - ) ¥ :‘h NW/corner of Sunshine Avenue . y titloner indicates that the 100-year old, 225 C)-,ﬂ //"
_________________________ F“_Tm 5 : f?ghsé’ggg{igit;i:tﬁfz‘: - member congregation has a sanctuary with approximately 200 seats and a paved 5 'uty“.;.onm; oA, |
Address =ity e R e == - 4 . ;‘5 n % sione
(Type or Print Name) NELL L gggftfggiitia“ Church, parking area for about 65 vehicles, On five acres of R.C. 2-zoned ground Jjust of Baltimore G&nty ay
TUECTI, P
T e e e e e e i S JMHJ:b
City and State Signature ™ e, f‘n gm.g Case No. 86-133-XA northeast of the church and across Sunshine Avenue, there is a graveled, occa- 8
o Lois Eji-".,}‘ H “‘ . k i
Attorney for Petitioner: rips ﬁl‘l E ' Dear Mr. Reed: sionally used, supplementary parking area, as described on Petitioner's Exhibit _%,
------------------------------- ks YA L I have this date passed my Order in the above captioned matter in accord- §
(Type or Print Namey 777 Address TTTTTmmo=s Eﬁﬁiiﬂf_L_-s‘ o E'; ance with the attached. 2. For several years the congregation has planned to build a 30' x 40° open 'gr
FNAL - |
_________ A _ pavillion for church functions particularly those related to youth activities 3
Signature | TTTTTTTTToomse—s- —-ee City and State” """ TS - BV __....J E ) ‘..fer'y 7tru1y yours, _ ' ’ k|
P ' <::); //1/;52/ (::1/ o on this five-acre portion. See Petitioner's Exhibit 1. No water or sewage will &
—————————————————————————————————————————— Name, address and phone number of lepal . ; ; . Y // ' d , -
Address tract purchaser or representative to &ac:nv::gédm b JEAN,M K. JUNG ""'"j““ T * be provided at the pavillion; facilities within the church wiil be utilized. i
Fok P Deputy Zoning Commissioner %
T e e e e e .. O - _ : . There were no protesta . 3
City and State Name W‘u‘am ’R:%eﬂg{:s; _a&-’\}) % p stants :.:'
Attorney’s Telephone No.: —._______________ o Box 3R MDD ST2CRID { JMHJ :bg Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing, in i:.\,
Ad L
dress Phone No. é Attachments the opinicn of the Deputy Zoning Commissioner, strict compliance with the Balti- 2
ORDE i issi i - 1 : ¥
"D By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this .1 A day R &2, moref Ccunty Zoning Regulations (BCZR) would result in practical difficult § S
cc: People's Counsel > P culty or < =
of ____September 19.82__, that the subject matter of this petition be adverti A — 1=
J -= pelition be advertised, as Q\ i = unrepgonable hardship upon the Petitioner, the requirements of Section S02.1 of f%’ = =
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general cireulation through- W - \CQ = % - ‘Qqn ‘ >
. : [50)
out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning {':’ - % ?‘\ the B%R nave been met, and the health, safety and general welfare of the comnu- % g Qt 2
o .o . . e W =3 <
> Comjnissioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore }( ;}Q nity gill not be adversely affected, and, therefore, the special exception and E ; 33 w
| = 1t N ANE 1 NE
1= e ti. on the ___Jlst__ ——————— day of ____October l:-’;’ 3 varihgice should be granted. E # % &
S N E?I 3 ] 5V Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore 4 > N z
~ v : 4 Ll 1
3 L < ; o 4 - P
1 - NN » Bl { : c:‘zb;sih Count¥# this j{ - day of October, 1985, that the herein Petitions for Spe~ . S <
¥ ‘| = : - 1 - g
L_::, % Z Zoning P g Lo ; L X
? o E.C jgb 1 : ' gg t; > 3 t;; >3
1 fﬁ S \:; 5 (over) : ) ) o) . D oo
== < L A
i o o i = —  x11 AN
1 .,GL..« B g - (B)/‘-;\-_H'éfgﬂ%RE COUNTY
' T . PROPERTY DESCRIPTION AE A F PLANNING & ZONING
B - o TOW3SON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3353
(a RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION : BEFORE THE ZONING
£ IAL EXCEPTION & IANCE PETITION FOR VARIANCE ARNIOLD JABLON
LTION FOR SPEC BEGINNING for the same on the North side of Sunshine Avenue. Said beginning ggtS: tgf :gnshﬁih A;?-tai 1!3:t:om=-'3f : OF BALTIMORE C{ ICNING COMMISSIONER
_ r Rd. istric
11th Election District point being located at the intersection of said North side and the projected ’ : GTIE OF PLNNKG 3 208 September 26, 1985
Easternmost right-of-way line of Stoney Batter koad, thence running the £2)lowing 3 nggt%mls'rm CHURCH, Case No. 86-133-xA Llr.. ...... vretstasancarnmnras
: ner : e ertm
courses and distances: N 5° 29' 00" W 300 feet; thence N 63° 59' 00" E 372.28 feet; 1 Fork Christian Church
- * & w B & & @ h"ll' * - L]
thence S 54° 41' 00" E 279.69 feet; thence S 36° 30' 13" W 587.04 feet; to the North 5 N Pl Oiagoi nged, Sr
LOCATION: . North side of Sunshine Avenue at Stoney Batter Road $ . 0.

side of Sunshine Avenue, thence binding on the North side N 53° 46' 30" W 4,83 feet;
thence N 549 41' W 295.17 feet to the point of beginning. Contalning 5 acres more
or less. 1llth Election Distr‘icE/,

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE Fork, Maryland 21051

DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, October 1, 1985 at 10:00 a.m.

Please enter the appearance of the le's Counsel in the
PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue, Peop

Towson, Maryland

RE: Petition for Special Exception:
and Variance
N/S of Sunshine Ave. @ Stoney
Batter Rd., 1lth Dist.
Fork Christian church, Petitioner
Case No. 86-133-XA

above-captioned matter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and

. : or other proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary
Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:

or final Order.
Petition for Special Exception for an outdoor pavillion for church 3
functions (youth gatherings, social gatherings, worsh@p groups;] etc.). - . 8 | . :
Petition for Variance from Section 409.2.C{(2) to permit a crusher run = 0 ‘ | | | e e,
parking lot in lieu of the required durable, dustless surface. ‘ = % {jj CE f“i’- , 1;1 /o

' PhyllisYCole Friedman

People's Counsel for Baltimore County

= Peter Max Zimmerman
Deputy Pecple's Counsel
Rm, 223, Court House
Towson, MD 21204
494-2188

This is to advise you that $59.06 is due for advertising

and posting of the above propert . 1hi : :
an Order is issued. . property 1s fee must be paid before

f

This fee must be paid and the zoning sigr and post returned

on the day of the hearing. D i i
hearing. g 0 not remove sign until day of the

Please make the check payable to Baltimore Cou.
— - . : nt
Tre~——and_remit to Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Bty;il

<04, before th ing.
, M‘h‘*‘fmwe hearing

Mar}’land ,
ding,

OFFICE OF F‘NA’?(?EPT?E.VEMAR N . : il 3‘
I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 10th day of September, 1985, a MISCELLANEDUS Cagiy recenr M 0125 19 A7,
Fork Christian Church , as shown on plat : _ e 4

Being the property of

' copy of the fo ing Entry of Appearance was maiied to William R.
plan filed with the Zoning Office. rego

10- _ - L )
o hecounr _B01-615-ppn . . ] JABLONY
o o *}Commissioner

Reed, Sr., Deacon, Fork Christian Church, P. 0. Box 55, Fork, MD

In the event that these Petitions are granted, a building permit may be issued within
the thirty (30) day appeal period. the Zoning Commissioner will, however, entertain
any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period for good
cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the hearing

set above or made at the hearing.

21051, Petitioner.

t

Peter Max Zimmerman

BY ORDER OF

ARNOLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Lo e -
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L
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! ! BALTIMORE COUNTY
Ferk Christian Church August 30, 1985 i } DEPARTMENT OF TRAFI;( ENGINEERING
William R. Reed, Sr. i ONSON. MARYLANG 120
P. 0. Box 55 BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE DALTIMCRE COUNTY ¥
OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING i
Fork, Maryland 21051 X September 18, 1985 TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204 |
. 4%a-
NOAMAN E, GERDER i
COUNTY OFFICE BLDG. DRECTOR Auqust 26, 1985
NOTICE OF HEARING ' 111 W, Chesaceake Ave., Mr. William R. Reed, Sr. ¢ '
Towson, Maryland 21204
RE: Petition for Special Exception gogk g;‘;‘iggian Church
S?g g?réigts:liine Ave. € Stoney o Fork, Maryland 21051
Batter Rd. - 1lth Elec. Dist. RE: ltem No. 19 - Case No. 86-133-XA : Mr. Arnold Jablon r3 a5
Fork Christian Church, Petitioner * Petitioner - Fork Chriiti?n Chu;Chi , | Zoning Commissioner SE\?TEH GE 9, |q
Case No. B6-133-XA ‘ . Special Exception and Variance Petitions _ %gug;,:'(};:l;?aﬁggﬂgg 23 .
TIME: 10:00 a.m. : ) MEMBERS . — Re: %uning Jlldvisor'y Meeting of UUI.Y'W. 1985 $ =IAC- Meeting of July 23,71985
* Burcau of ear Mr. Reed: ' tem # Fork Christian Church
Engineering Property fwner: FO Rwe Cr k1S T 0w Cuurcia . )
Tuesday, October 1, 1985 ) L : 3 n. side shire Avenue, E. of Stoney Batter Road
DATE: Y i , Department of The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans sub- peatton M.Sioe Sunsawe AVE. E,oF R. C, 2 wn ’
Tratfic Engineering mitted with the above-referenced petition. The following comments ' Dear Mr. lablon: Stonew Borrew Roor . Special Exception for an outdoor pavillion for
PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake State Roads Commission are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action ne Division of Current Planning and Devel r th Church functions and variance to permit a crusher
The i of Current P1 g and Development has reviewed the subject
g Bureau of requested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or petitfon and offers the following comments. The items checked below are . rm parking lot in lieu of the required durable,
Avenue, Towson Maryland Fire Prevention problems with regard to the development plans that may have a bearing appltcable. dustless surface
s Health Department on this case. The Director of Planning may file a written report with (><]The,.e are no site planning factors requiring conment.
Project Planmin the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the suitability of ' ‘ ;A County Review Group Meeting is required. x
ning the requested zoning. ’ A County Review Group meeting was held and the minutes will be 5 Acres acre
Building Department ) )m:ward by the Bure:fw of Public Services. ; o4 . Dittz;.ct: ?.lth s
s site is part of a larger tract; therfore it is defined as a 4
Board of Education Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of the subdivision. The plan mu:g show the entire tract,
Y Committee at this time that offer or request information on your JA record platfw!l'lJ ?? required and must be recorded prior
inistration . ‘ to fssuance of a bu ding permit,
Ind ial EEtiiiO? I similar comments from the remaining members are recelved, ; JThe access is not satisfactory. B Dear My, Jablen: . .
D:uziot::‘gnt ‘; 1(;;-w§r-d ;hem t? you. hOthir‘Wi?ei any comment that is not inform- )The circulation on this site 1§ not satisfactory, -
ative w ‘De placed in the hearing file. This petition was accepted The parking arrangement 1s not satisfactory, : -
e ' for filing on the date of the en lgs d £114 ptif" d hp 1 ;P““"g calcuTations must ‘e shown on-the plan. C is si ini
. o '”';‘" R : i schedul dg dingl enc < ng cer icate and a hearing JThis property contains s0ils which are defined as wetlands, and The entrance to this site must meet minimum County standards.
e . i 08562 . : eau e. accordingly. ) development on these soils ig prohibited, ;
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND . No. 0 7? - ' _ . : JConstruction in or alteration of the floodplain is prohibited
i i . ;f=

Very truly yours,
der th isi f s 22-98 of the Deve! t ;
el Very truly yours, under the provisions of Section 22-98 o e levelopmen .
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT :

Regqulations, ¢ _ .
; b — £ . 1 JDevelopment of this site may constitute a potential conflict with ‘?:‘
. . ommiissioner ‘ ! £ L . . . the Baltimore County Master Plan, :
. P = i/ . 24 :
/ /"j f‘)-l'?/" é,” A ‘Bre County ’ H
v 7 i [ & ACCOUNT 7 |

g
.

-

JThe amended Development Plan was approved by the Planning Board : Michael § lanigan
on . 3 . . .
i AMES E. DYER JLandscaping: Must comply with Baltimore County Landscape Manual. Engincer Associate II
_ _ Chairman }he property 1s located in a deficient service area as defined by }
. 2O D0 Zoning Plans Advisory Committee Bi11 178-79. No butlding permit may be fssued until a Reserve
3 _ amount_% % 4 - : : Enpacity Use Certificate has been issued. The defictent service
; N . ; ] .
4 o /(j ( . 1 ' . . JED:nr : . : JThe property is located in a traffic area controlled by a "D* level
T € ¢ . Intersection as defined by Bill 178-79, and as conditions change
::g:l.van /J’,//, d A : — ,( ) 2 Enclosures ’ traffic capacity may become more Hmit:.-d. The Basi¢c Services Areas
) (4/_ con  paer L L st CLorc . SO are re-evaluated annually by the County Council.
oy S ) . : . L JAdditional comments:
SRS ARt B X E NG K = (Lord A an s2 ¢ . R
- . o ‘. .l - : ) s d:_(.'! -l j:.:, 58 Y (AR PR ¥
: N FOR: ; I v
P - v __.2‘3{,1}14\. , k"' !
{/“"f’a éi..ﬂuC- _r’h E j I ) 7 E
B BUSTeweaas2l 0002 211EF
VALIDATION OR $IGNATURE OF cAsHiEI-! o . - _.r Eugene A, Bober

Chief, Current Planning and Development
cc:  James Hoswell

OALIMOTE COuNTY 31,13 BALTIMORE COUNTY = BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND f | CERTIFICATE OF PUBIL _{C i<
FIRE DEPARTMENT F3.X7) DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES August 21, 1985 BN —— ! -
T%WSON,MARYLAND 21204-2586 kﬁ'j}a‘ﬁ’ Lgdw%%TdMARYLAND 21204 INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE | EXCEPTION & WARIANCE : ,- Septef;r i 12;;: b3
A bt LRy - © 1ith Elsctios Distriet - - e p 1=
494-4500 Ry o Lbca TON T ke &.s TOWSON, MD., e e b = b 19.2..
. s -y i ; - P
. | . Batter . -1 ot 1 -
PAUL H. REINCKE TED ZALESK!, JR. Arnold Jablon September — DATE AND, TIME: Toesdy, oo THIS CERTIFY, that exed advertisement was
CHIEF August 6, 1985 DIRECTOR 3 -: _________________________ Date...... 0P8t 28a 2R T : | wer I, 1945 wt 10:00 . : : Is 10 - : the ann e;g P o
T e Do e - published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly Rewspaper- printed
Mr. Arnold Zablon Chesspeake Avesve, Towson, ! Tt *
roni i . ~%  FROM__MEtlice of Flanning and zonin " Marylead i oo 2T 3 : “Md., a pearing on
cm.J'.ng CO. m Ss_”:mer . ¥r. Armeld Jablonm, Zoning Commimsioner -8 i L and pubh‘ShEd in TOWSOD, Balu.more countytdy » 8p - g
Office of FPlanning and 2Zoning a5 0ffice of Pleaning and Zoning September 12 g5 Y ey 3
Baltimore County Office Buildirg Towscn, Maryland 2120L S -2 - - - 19, i s
Towson, Maryland 21204 Dear ¥r. Jatlont 3 SUBIEL Rt : ‘ "}
Attention Nick Co dari Chairman . ) Comments on Item # 19 Zoning Advisory Committes Meeting ars as follaws: :7-_
o : "Ommo . ) . 3 a “h
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee Property Owners Fork Christian Church ‘Veriance from section 409.3.C(2) to ‘ TH EFFERSONIAN
4 : . Location: N, side Sunshine Avenue, E. of Stoney Batter Road S - : ,,—",,'“:.@_,.“'-""':u.,' ".._M:: ' EJ 0 '
RL:  Property Owner: Fork Christina Church ; Pletricte 11th, ;‘ i . ’ :ﬁ‘:“h‘"" " ::ﬂn - { j
sl R BY B < Church, as shwrom on
: APPLICAILE ITEMS : i Zosing Offce. . . *
Location: N. side of Sunshira Avenwe, E. of Stoney Batter Road : * AR CIRCLED: g ' 3 - e . ] W
| @ All structures shall conform to the Baltimore County Building Code s adopted by Council Bill #17-85, ] : : ; e Permit may '
Item No. : 19 Zoning Agenda: Meeting of 7/23/85 ] the Maryland Code for tre Handicepped and Aged (4.N.5.I, #1171 . 1930) ana other applicable Codes and Standards, There are no comprehensive planning factors - . d e ey (30) doy spoeal - —— Pabliher
| - requiring comment on this petition. 3 ; e senrian :
Gontlemen: ' ' - 3 o A building and other Riscellaneous permits shall be required befors the tart of any construction, : . ” 7 S
) » €. Residentialt Tva sets of construction drawings R ' ;
Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by this ] rezintered in Maryland Arcnitest or Engineer 1s/ﬁ.n::qr“i§:1dr:; 531;1;,2".’.‘3‘;2:,;’2;12:‘}‘?.’:;,}"' seal of & o _
Bureau and the comments below marked with an X% are applicable and reguired
to be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the prope rty. QCDmercms ThTee sets of conatruction drawings sealed and d b
i g or Ingineer shall be required to file with a pcmi': a;pl;:at::ﬁw Eo::o'ﬁi':::leg inn‘:{l::egiﬁi::ﬂ
( ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are reguired and shall be . 411 Cae g -
located at intervals or feet along an approved road in B P er::r "w:l“g :f::g; t;msgféctim.ilgn f-t:cgeil imuine- Tequire & minimum of 1 hour fire rating for
B —— ., - line, a*l.l 1] G aquire T wal §F pim= . -
accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the \ - :ilmlz 3'-8-3 to a? ii;erior lot line. any w:flcbui;t on :n interior 1:?:?:11: shall :.S'Sirf”i'ml"o;',;," NEG:JGH:slm
. Department of Public Works. ; exterion :aigow;thi:;'J?fgtignmmﬂiézgziﬁtl%ﬁf and Table 102, o openings are permitted in an

A second means of vehicle access is required for the site,

F. Thes structure does not arpesr to comply with Table 505 for permissable height/
arsa. FHeply to the reguested
varience by this office cannot be conmidared until the necessary dsta pertaining to h-:;::fma and *

The vehicle dead end condition shown at SeSNPCHion 1w 4% provided. See Table LOL and 505 and have your Arenitee: contact this departoent, : -
€. The requested veriance g [ + t wit
Counry s Soane ppears to conflic h Section{s) . s of the Baltimore e ’
EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department. CERTIFICATE oF POSTING
H. When filing for a reguired Change of Un/Occnpancy Pernit, an alteration ahal SR
. . ! pernit application 1 alszo - / -
The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the b g;l:fti:?i:i;;‘d :*:‘:: :;;I;Iﬂagﬁu:::bé:d :o::;g;tiantpl;nl indicating hov the existing structure is R TONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTURORE COUNTY 'Z{ - /T3 )(
. . . . , . 3 enents for & Néw uag, M, land s s E |
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation. 3 : Ehg&?ur t¢als are ueually required. The change of Use Groups are from Use “‘tn u::litieturll'n:r 3 Towson, Marylend
} . “6 ¥ired Usen + Ses Section 312 of the Building Gods. -
The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall I, The proponst prosect vo be 1 , SR /o j‘"
: . . : . . e 7 TUiyet BPPEars to be located in & Flood Pleln, Tidal/Ri . P T . Date of Posting. ? /
ccmpl_tg wz_th all applicable requiremen t_s of the Nati ?nal I'-"J. re Fro tection . . oY of Section 516.0 of the Building Code a4 mdopted by Bill #17_5‘5‘_“;:.:: o .i:,:; iy -;:: :::.::;:'ct ] /// Z4 of g
Asscciation Standard No, 101 "Life Sarety Code”, 1976 edition prior elevations above mea lavel for the lot and the finis: floor levels including basement. SR Distriet. . . 2 . . . / \
to occupancy. : T ed for: .~ ﬂa&/:/ /‘::XG:/"/W” ¥ £ 21iavce
Jo Commenta: Post " G- = . / /
Site plans are approved, as drawn. _ IR Petitioner: f;'r/(" 5/;7/5/-1.? >t CAuTE

The Fire Prevention Bureau has n¢ comment at this time.

E. These abbreviated comments reflect only on the information 1
. : provided by the dravings subcitted to the Qffice
Noted and . ). M of Planning and 2oming and are not intended to be construsd a8 the full extent of ANy permit. - demires

_ _ the applicant may obtain additional information by visiting Room 122 of the Coun-
REVIEWER: ! - Approved:

Location of m-_.&fffﬂf ¢ shrrie Pue 1 500 *fo;-.éc‘{./xr £,

Cffice Zuilding B - . - - - "~
' ¥+ Chesapeaxe Avenue, Towson, Naryland 2120, Y - Sh Sres , SuUors A v e reve )P
: . . T - = | Locaticn of Signs: 52 o0 KZeimg . A LW LT 4 —---
-- 2 Gaets, & 7] 2
1 r_u g Grpup . L 7 Fire Prevention Bureau e //BY: Cu E. Burmham, Chief Xk J . 7 ///a .
Special Inspection Division Bullding Plans keview .Zfz{f.-.‘ffffg-ﬂl’ J);:g}, s>y "/‘Cv.--:'. ¢ L1ovi 0
L/22/85 .

Remarks: __. . : /

Med u’ —-ﬂ./ﬁ‘/z; - - M “ m'._.? /"3 ‘{S
Signstare

Number of Signas F—

v

Aok ga e —
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Wk gt
by O

V6-133-XA

~ BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING § ZONING

;County oOffice Bui'lding.-
: 111 W, Chesapeake Avenue
" Towson, Maryland 21204

3 Your:pefiti-.c'm has been received and acéepted for filin'g:
1st ; day of September , 108%, ' o -

-

R . ARNOLDJAELON .

Petitioner Fork Christian Church - Receiv.ed by ¢ _AEL f"(QfM/, Con s ]
Petitioner's __ o | | alrman :
Attorney A - - : sory Committee

i
2

Of Specia. Exception - ' ‘
e & Varlance - =7 -

3 13 3%
#4705 11¢h Edoction Disrict | < e Times

ApmsSmg Bl o | | > I
o : Tuesday, Oc : 3 : :
‘berl,1986at10:008.m. ¢ -t v ' : Middle River, Md., 7 7 / 19

PUBLIC HEARING: . Room A08,. -

:g;“.‘:{p?:{‘:' ,{’;‘i‘;“:}:*}‘j‘,x‘: - - : - This is to Certify, That the annexed
- Marylamdwv b oo A P ‘ . . ‘
. The Zoning Commissioner of Balti- : =3

. more County, by authority of the Zon- R 4
. ing Act and Regulations of Baltimore L_'/“/L’f Z_ 7,f 3 ; 3
County, will hold a public hearing: -~ 3 ' : # %
Ky 1:;(1“011 forl Special !".lmeztiiou for an g w‘a . ted | é{ﬂ T .
- outdoor pavilion for church funetions ; s inserted in the Ti < .
(youth gatherings, social gatherings, # . ‘ i mes, a newspaper prlnted
- worship groups, etc.) e . .
Petition for Variznce from Section | and PllbllShEd in Baltimore County, once in each

409.2.C{3) to permit a crusher rum . M(_/
of ___successive

arking lot in lieu of the required dara-
la, dustiess surface. :

weeks before the AL day of
, 19

. Being the property of Fork Chris- - -
| tian Church as shown on the plat filed .
 with the Zoning Office. >~~~ "'~ =
. Im the svent that this Petition is -
grented, a building permit may be ls- .- -
sued within the thirty (30) dey appeal -~ =
: period.. The Zoning Commissioner -
will, however, sntariain any request - -
_for a stay of the issuance o maid pots " -
. it during this period for good cause
*shown. Such request must be received
_in writing by the date of the hearing
; set above or made at the hearing, - -

B e oy BY ORDEROF
Arnold Jablea
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